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g
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Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Artificial Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI OPEN Gender-Neu
tral

285
3

34
88

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Artificial Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

613
0

711
5

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Artificial Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI EWS Gender-Neu
tral

458 49
2

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Artificial Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

102
0

10
20

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Artificial Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Gender-Neu
tral

106
5

13
34

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Artificial Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

314
8

33
26

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Artificial Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL
(PwD)

Gender-Neu
tral

16P 16
P

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Artificial Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI SC Gender-Neu
tral

581 68
5



Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Artificial Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI SC Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

128
7

12
87

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Artificial Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI ST Gender-Neu
tral

327 43
2

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

AI OPEN Gender-Neu
tral

963
3

113
06

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

AI OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

178
08

19
14
3

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

AI EWS Gender-Neu
tral

157
3

17
16

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

AI EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

302
3

30
23

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Gender-Neu
tral

317
3

42
52

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

724
9

79
25

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

AI SC Gender-Neu
tral

190
7

23
80

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

AI SC Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

326
2

33
58

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

AI ST Gender-Neu
tral

102
3

10
91



Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

AI ST Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

141
8

14
18

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OPEN Gender-Neu
tral

945
7

12
09
7

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

184
64

20
96
8

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Neu
tral

189
P

18
9P

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI EWS Gender-Neu
tral

172
9

18
11

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

321
6

32
16

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Gender-Neu
tral

289
7

42
85

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

761
4

80
77

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI SC Gender-Neu
tral

198
9

22
83

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI SC Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

324
0

33
67

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI ST Gender-Neu
tral

766 91
8



Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI ST Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

128
4

12
84

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI OPEN Gender-Neu
tral

149
1

25
00

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

445
8

57
49

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Neu
tral

101 12
1

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI OPEN
(PwD)

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

131 13
1

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI EWS Gender-Neu
tral

303 38
4

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

817 81
7

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Gender-Neu
tral

571 10
07

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

246
3

26
11



Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL
(PwD)

Gender-Neu
tral

50 50

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI SC Gender-Neu
tral

286 58
0

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI SC Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

845 12
32

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI SC
(PwD)

Gender-Neu
tral

9P 9P

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI ST Gender-Neu
tral

203 31
8

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI ST Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

462 46
2

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI OPEN Gender-Neu
tral

517
2

62
82

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

103
71

10
81
4

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI EWS Gender-Neu
tral

880 10
80

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

176
2

18
19



Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Gender-Neu
tral

161
0

23
21

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

471
1

52
13

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI SC Gender-Neu
tral

112
7

15
27

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI SC Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

212
2

24
78

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI ST Gender-Neu
tral

611 77
9

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI ST Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

120
8

12
08

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Engineering Physics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OPEN Gender-Neu
tral

983
9

110
37

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Engineering Physics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

189
52

19
65
9

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Engineering Physics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI EWS Gender-Neu
tral

163
6

18
40

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Engineering Physics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

344
8

34
48



Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Engineering Physics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Gender-Neu
tral

406
2

45
16

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Engineering Physics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

813
1

88
50

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Engineering Physics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI SC Gender-Neu
tral

229
3

24
92

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Engineering Physics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI SC Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

285
2

28
52

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Engineering Physics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI ST Gender-Neu
tral

122
3

12
56

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Mathematics and Computing (4
Years, Bachelor of Science)

AI OPEN Gender-Neu
tral

360
5

54
61

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Mathematics and Computing (4
Years, Bachelor of Science)

AI OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

697
0

10
02
7

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Mathematics and Computing (4
Years, Bachelor of Science)

AI EWS Gender-Neu
tral

663 82
4

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Mathematics and Computing (4
Years, Bachelor of Science)

AI EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

177
8

17
78

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Mathematics and Computing (4
Years, Bachelor of Science)

AI OBC-N
CL

Gender-Neu
tral

138
3

21
01

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Mathematics and Computing (4
Years, Bachelor of Science)

AI OBC-N
CL

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

454
8

51
30



Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Mathematics and Computing (4
Years, Bachelor of Science)

AI SC Gender-Neu
tral

115
9

15
01

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Mathematics and Computing (4
Years, Bachelor of Science)

AI SC Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

189
4

18
94

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Mathematics and Computing (4
Years, Bachelor of Science)

AI ST Gender-Neu
tral

600 66
8

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Mathematics and Computing (4
Years, Bachelor of Science)

AI ST Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

112
6

112
6

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

AI OPEN Gender-Neu
tral

693
0

92
08

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

AI OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

164
38

17
06
1

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

AI EWS Gender-Neu
tral

136
7

14
14

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

AI EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

274
5

29
41

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Gender-Neu
tral

265
1

35
38

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

621
3

76
15

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

AI SC Gender-Neu
tral

168
2

19
68



Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

AI SC Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

296
7

32
90

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

AI ST Gender-Neu
tral

962 99
7

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

AI ST Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

146
1

14
61

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI OPEN Gender-Neu
tral

123
05

13
14
1

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

213
01

21
75
5

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI EWS Gender-Neu
tral

188
6

19
63

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

355
6

35
56

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Gender-Neu
tral

445
3

47
39

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

801
7

81
66

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI SC Gender-Neu
tral

238
7

25
86



Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI SC Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

352
0

35
20

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI ST Gender-Neu
tral

123
4

12
72

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI ST Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

98P 98
P


