Institute	Academic Program Name	Qu ot a	Seat Type	Gender	Op eni ng Ran k	Clo sin g Ra nk
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neu tral	285 3	34 88
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	613 0	711 5
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neu tral	458	49
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	102 0	10 20
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-N CL	Gender-Neu tral	106 5	13 34
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	314 8	33 26
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL (PwD)	Gender-Neu tral	16P	16 P
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neu tral	581	68 5

Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	128 7	12 87
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neu tral	327	43 2
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neu tral	963 3	113 06
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	178 08	19 14 3
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neu tral	157 3	17 16
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	302	30 23
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Gender-Neu tral	317 3	42 52
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	724 9	79 25
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neu tral	190 7	23 80
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	326 2	33 58
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neu tral	102 3	10 91

Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	141	14 18
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neu tral	945 7	12 09 7
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	184 64	20 96 8
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neu tral	189 P	18 9P
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neu tral	172 9	18 11
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	321 6	32 16
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-N CL	Gender-Neu tral	289 7	42 85
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-N CL	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	761 4	80 77
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neu tral	198 9	22 83
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	324 0	33 67
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neu tral	766	91 8

Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	128 4	12 84
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neu tral	149 1	25 00
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	445 8	57 49
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neu tral	101	12
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	131	13 1
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neu tral	303	38 4
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	817	81 7
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-N CL	Gender-Neu tral	571	10 07
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	246	26 11

Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL (PwD)	Gender-Neu tral	50	50
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neu tral	286	58 0
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	845	12 32
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neu tral	9P	9P
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neu tral	203	31 8
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	462	46 2
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neu tral	517 2	62 82
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	103 71	10 81 4
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neu tral	880	10 80
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	176 2	18 19

Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-N CL	Gender-Neu tral	161 0	23 21
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-N CL	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	471 1	52 13
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neu tral	112 7	15 27
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	212	24 78
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neu tral	611	77 9
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	120 8	12 08
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neu tral	983 9	110 37
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	189 52	19 65 9
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neu tral	163 6	18 40
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	344	34 48

Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-N CL	Gender-Neu tral	406 2	45 16
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	813	88 50
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neu tral	229 3	24 92
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	285	28 52
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neu tral	122 3	12 56
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neu tral	360 5	54 61
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	697 0	10 02 7
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neu tral	663	82 4
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	177 8	17 78
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC-N CL	Gender-Neu tral	138 3	21 01
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	OBC-N CL	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	454 8	51 30

Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Gender-Neu tral	115 9	15 01
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	189 4	18 94
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	ST	Gender-Neu tral	600	66 8
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	112 6	112 6
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neu tral	693 0	92 08
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	164 38	17 06 1
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neu tral	136 7	14 14
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	274 5	29 41
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Gender-Neu tral	265 1	35 38
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	621 3	76 15
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neu tral	168 2	19 68

Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	296 7	32 90
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neu tral	962	99 7
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	146	14 61
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neu tral	123 05	13 14 1
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	213 01	21 75 5
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neu tral	188 6	19 63
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	355 6	35 56
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Gender-Neu tral	445 3	47 39
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	801	81 66
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neu tral	238 7	25 86

Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	352 0	35 20
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neu tral	123 4	12 72
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	98P	98 P